•	13 АМ ТО:18506176383 FROM:3059281116 Page: 1 Осс нов 11:00 пн Гла нов	I. U	1	
	Filoricia Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	5()	
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.			
	(((H22000387821 3)))			
	H220J03878213ABC0			
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	·		
r	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		2022 NOV	ŗ
	From: Account Name : BERGER SINGERMAN LLP, FT.LAUDERDALE Account Number : I20020000154 Phone : (954)712-5119 Fax Number : (954)523-2872			m m
	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please **		2: 61	
: 55	Email Address:			
	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN A&V DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC			
2822 ***	\$55.99	200		
	Estimated Charge	ι : 		

Help

NUV 14 CUCC NUM 11-04 MI		1, VC
au du los cocestase-365E4C7D-A187-188619D4948D	NT AMENDMENT	
Sign Envelope ID: E9C9EA6E-395F-4C7D-A187-188619D4948D 2000387821 3	JF ANTENDALENT	
2000387821 2	10 -	•
ARTICLES O	FORGANIZATION	
	OF ,	
A&V Developm	nent Group, LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability C	ompany us it now appears on our records.) miled Liubility Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com	wany were filed on October 28, 2022	and assigned
The Articles of Organization for this Lumited Elability Con-	<u>F</u> =,	
Florida document numberL22000463850		
having the amend the following:		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	d liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	d Liability Company," the designation "LI.C" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C.
		· <u></u>
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE		
(Principal office undress in got		
		ارى
		1
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		

New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address , Florida ______ Zip Code

City

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

1107 14	<u></u>		1.
uSign Envelop	e ID: E9C9EA6E-396F-4C7D-A1B7-188619D Հռատունեն Բուշյությ ատոյուներ from nur records:	49480 10 mainage, enter the title, name, and add	H22000387821 3 ress of each person being ad
MGR = V			T of Astion
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Alejandro Garcia	9945 Sunset Drive	□Add
		Miami, FL 33173	■Remove
			□Change
			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Add.
			±29 1568⊡
. <u></u>			
			DChange
			[] Add
			Add
			\Remov
			Chang
			H22000387821 3

11/14/2022 09:53 AM TO:18506176383 FROH:3059281116 Page: 3

100 14 2022 100 11-04 MI

11/14/2022	09:53 AM	TO:18506176383	FROM: 3059281116	Page: 4	
NUM	וא בטבב ווט	и ттэро ци			1, 04
 	•				

DocuSign Envolope ID: E9C9EA6E-395F-4C7D-A187-188619D4948D H2200D387821 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

November	14	2022	
Dated		ObcuSigned by:	
		Alex Garcia	
		Signature of a member or difficult of the member	
		Alex Garcia	
		Typed or printed name of signee	